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Event 1: JW15 Sprint Qualifying

Flying 200m time trial Top 16 to sprint round 1

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

125

127

107

126

122

121

123

105

119

114

108

113

115

106

112

117

110

109

118

116

Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA)

Brook RAMSHAW (WA)

Jessie SAUNDERS (NSW)

Niken JEFFERIES (WA)

Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON (VIC)

Ashleigh HOCKING (VIC)

Gemma WATERHOUSE (VIC)

Natasha MULLANY (NSW)

Greta CURRAN (VIC)

Kate BRANSON (SA)

Tori SAUNDERS (NSW)

Elsie VAN HOOF (QLD)

Bethany EVANS (SA)

Beth REES (NSW)

Emma PRATT (QLD)

Elloize GALPIN (TAS)

Emma DOOLAN (QLD)

Sarah CASEY (QLD)

Georgia O'ROURKE (TAS)

Victoria DEAN (TAS)

12.951

13.134

13.201

13.457

13.653

13.748

13.798

13.827

14.028

14.065

14.078

14.121

14.441

14.544

14.719

14.884

15.010

15.306

16.251

16.473

+0.18

+0.25

+0.50

+0.70

+0.79

+0.84

+0.87

+1.07

+1.11

+1.12

+1.17

+1.49

+1.59

+1.76

+1.93

+2.05

+2.35

+3.30

+3.52

Event 2: JM15 Sprint Qualifying

Flying 200m time trial Top 16 to sprint round 1

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

49

63

65

64

48

45

68

58

61

47

50

66

60

67

51

55

53

46

Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)

Ryan SCHILT (VIC)

Conor ROWLEY (VIC)

Damon MARSHALL (NSW)

Jordan LOUIS (ACT)

Connor LAMBERT (WA)

Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS)

Dermot RYAN (TAS)

Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW)

Samual GAVIGLIO (QLD)

James TICKNER (VIC)

Sam MANEY (TAS)

Jarrod KAREL (WA)

Trent MOLONEY (QLD)

Connor MARGARITIS (SA)

Harvey SILK (QLD)

Kai CHAPMAN (NSW)

11.886

12.058

12.166

12.621

12.622

12.689

12.756

12.910

12.969

12.980

12.992

12.992

12.993

13.024

13.121

13.169

13.199

13.532

+0.17

+0.28

+0.73

+0.73

+0.80

+0.87

+1.02

+1.08

+1.09

+1.10

+1.10

+1.10

+1.13

+1.23

+1.28

+1.31

+1.64
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Event 2: JM15 Sprint Qualifying (continued)

Flying 200m time trial Top 16 to sprint round 1

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

70

57

54

69

56

Kasey SMITH (WA)

Harry BAKER (TAS)

James HIGGINSON (SA)

Lewis MCREA (WA)

Che THOMAS (SA)

13.884

14.039

14.104

14.272

14.646

+1.99

+2.15

+2.21

+2.38

+2.76

Event 3: JW15 Sprint Round 1

Winners to quarter finals

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

125

127

107

126

122

108

123

105

Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA)

Brook RAMSHAW (WA)

Jessie SAUNDERS (NSW)

Niken JEFFERIES (WA)

Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON (VIC)

Tori SAUNDERS (NSW)

Gemma WATERHOUSE (VIC)

Natasha MULLANY (NSW)

Event 3a: JW15 Sprint R1 1v16

1.

2.

125

117

Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA)

Elloize GALPIN (TAS)

13.62

Event 3b: JW15 Sprint R1 2v15

1.

2.

127

112

Brook RAMSHAW (WA)

Emma PRATT (QLD)

14.30

Event 3c: JW15 Sprint R1 3v14

1.

2.

107

106

Jessie SAUNDERS (NSW)

Beth REES (NSW)

14.38

Event 3d: JW15 Sprint R1 4v13

1.

2.

126

115

Niken JEFFERIES (WA)

Bethany EVANS (SA)

14.38

Event 3e: JW15 Sprint R1 5v12

1.

2.

122

113

Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON (VIC)

Elsie VAN HOOF (QLD)

14.59
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Event 3f: JW15 Sprint R1 6v11

1.

2.

108

121

Tori SAUNDERS (NSW)

Ashleigh HOCKING (VIC)

14.30

Event 3g: JW15 Sprint R1 7v10

1.

2.

123

114

Gemma WATERHOUSE (VIC)

Kate BRANSON (SA)

14.30

Event 3h: JW15 Sprint R1 8v9

1.

2.

105

119

Natasha MULLANY (NSW)

Greta CURRAN (VIC)

13.98

Event 4: JM15 Sprint Round 1

Winners to quarter finals

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

49

63

65

64

48

45

68

58

Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)

Ryan SCHILT (VIC)

Conor ROWLEY (VIC)

Damon MARSHALL (NSW)

Jordan LOUIS (ACT)

Connor LAMBERT (WA)

Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS)

Event 4a: JM15 Sprint R1 1v16

1.

2.

49

55

Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Connor MARGARITIS (SA)

13.50

Event 4b: JM15 Sprint R1 2v15

1.

2.

63

51

Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)

Trent MOLONEY (QLD)

13.06

Event 4c: JM15 Sprint R1 3v14

1.

2.

65

67

Ryan SCHILT (VIC)

Jarrod KAREL (WA)

12.90

Event 4d: JM15 Sprint R1 4v13

1.

2.

64

60

Conor ROWLEY (VIC)

Sam MANEY (TAS)

12.92
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Event 4e: JM15 Sprint R1 5v12

1.

2.

48

66

Damon MARSHALL (NSW)

James TICKNER (VIC)

13.14

Event 4f: JM15 Sprint R1 6v11

1.

2.

45

50

Jordan LOUIS (ACT)

Samual GAVIGLIO (QLD)

13.16

Event 4g: JM15 Sprint R1 7v10

1.

2.

68

47

Connor LAMBERT (WA)

Nicholas EDWARDS (NSW)

12.88

Event 4h: JM15 Sprint R1 8v9

1.

2.

58

61

Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS)

Dermot RYAN (TAS)

13.50

Event 5: JW17 Time Trial Final

2 Laps 500m

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

94

80

90

82

78

89

91

77

86

75

76

96

87

99

88

98

97

83

84

Courtney FIELD (VIC)

Josie TALBOT (NSW)

Macey STEWART (TAS)

Kiara DUNDAS (QLD)

Bridget MULLANY (NSW)

Lauren PERRY (TAS)

Emily APOLITO (VIC)

Lara BATKIN (NSW)

Danielle MCKINNIREY (SA)

Amelia CRANE (ACT)

Emily NICHOLLS (ACT)

Zsuzy ANTAL (WA)

Rowena BADCOCK (TAS)

Shannon SHERWIN (WA)

Courtney DEAN (TAS)

Alicia BUCHANAN (WA)

Molly BOOKER (WA)

Melanie PARKER (QLD)

Jessica PRATT (QLD)

37.258

37.396

37.726

37.951

38.057

38.453

38.511

38.663

38.978

39.364

39.795

39.843

40.413

41.469

41.660

41.769

41.950

42.315

43.436

+0.13

+0.46

+0.69

+0.79

+1.19

+1.25

+1.40

+1.72

+2.10

+2.53

+2.58

+3.15

+4.21

+4.40

+4.51

+4.69

+5.05

+6.17

Event 6: JW15 Sprint Quarter Finals

Winners to semi finals; Losers to 5-8 final

1.

2.

125

127

Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA)

Brook RAMSHAW (WA)
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Event 6: JW15 Sprint Quarter Finals (continued)

Winners to semi finals; Losers to 5-8 final

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

107

126

122

108

123

105

Jessie SAUNDERS (NSW)

Niken JEFFERIES (WA)

Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON (VIC)

Tori SAUNDERS (NSW)

Gemma WATERHOUSE (VIC)

Natasha MULLANY (NSW)

Event 6a: JW15 Sprint QF 1v8 Heat 1

1.

2.

125

105

Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA)

Natasha MULLANY (NSW)

13.51

Event 9a: JW15 Sprint QF 1v8 Heat 2

1.

2.

125

105

Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA)

Natasha MULLANY (NSW)

13.85

Event 6b: JW15 Sprint QF 2v7 Heat 1

1.

2.

127

123

Brook RAMSHAW (WA)

Gemma WATERHOUSE (VIC)

13.56

Event 9b: JW15 Sprint QF 2v7 Heat 2

1.

2.

127

123

Brook RAMSHAW (WA)

Gemma WATERHOUSE (VIC)

14.59

Event 6c: JW15 Sprint QF 3v6 Heat 1

1.

2.

107

108

Jessie SAUNDERS (NSW)

Tori SAUNDERS (NSW)

14.49

Event 9c: JW15 Sprint QF 3v6 Heat 2

1.

2.

107

108

Jessie SAUNDERS (NSW)

Tori SAUNDERS (NSW)

15.54

Event 6d: JW15 Sprint QF 4v5 Heat 1

1.

2.

126

122

Niken JEFFERIES (WA)

Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON (VIC)

13.84

Event 9d: JW15 Sprint QF 4v5 Heat 2

1.

2.

126

122

Niken JEFFERIES (WA)

Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON (VIC)

15.03
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Event 7: JM15 Sprint Quarter Finals

Winners to semi finals; Losers to 5-8 final

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

49

63

65

64

48

45

68

58

Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)

Ryan SCHILT (VIC)

Conor ROWLEY (VIC)

Damon MARSHALL (NSW)

Jordan LOUIS (ACT)

Connor LAMBERT (WA)

Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS)

Event 7a: JM15 Sprint QF 1v8 Heat 1

1.

2.

49

58

Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS)

13.11

Event 10a: JM15 Sprint QF 1v8 Heat 2

1.

2.

49

58

Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS)

ntr

Event 7b: JM15 Sprint QF 2v7 Heat 1

1.

2.

63

68

Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)

Connor LAMBERT (WA)

12.69

Event 10b: JM15 Sprint QF 2v7 Heat 2

1.

2.

63

68

Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)

Connor LAMBERT (WA)

12.95

Event 7c: JM15 Sprint QF 3v6 Heat 1

1.

2.

65

45

Ryan SCHILT (VIC)

Jordan LOUIS (ACT)

12.97

Event 10c: JM15 Sprint QF 3v6 Heat 2

1.

2.

65

45

Ryan SCHILT (VIC)

Jordan LOUIS (ACT)

12.94

Event 7d: JM15 Sprint QF 4v5 Heat 1

1.

2.

64

48

Conor ROWLEY (VIC)

Damon MARSHALL (NSW)

13.16
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Event 10d: JM15 Sprint QF 4v5 Heat 2

1.

2.

64

48

Conor ROWLEY (VIC)

Damon MARSHALL (NSW)

12.64

Event 8: JM17 Time Trial Final

2 Laps 500m

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

7

6

39

25

3

10

27

35

26

31

34

1

20

38

5

9

18

22

36

12

24

19

23

14

21

Travis SMEDLEY (NSW)

Max HOUSDEN (NSW)

Jeone PARK (KOR)

Jay CASTLES (VIC)

Jack EDWARDS (NSW)

Daniel FITTER (QLD)

James DANN (VIC)

Gary RAMSHAW (WA)

John COCHRANE (VIC)

Mathew ROSS (VIC)

Matthew JACKSON (WA)

Michael RICE (ACT)

Callum SCOTSON (SA)

Sam WELSFORD (WA)

Bradley HEFFERNAN (NSW)

Connor CHRISTIE (QLD)

Alex PORTER (SA)

Gerald EVANS (TAS)

Blake SMITH (WA)

Carter JEWELL (QLD)

James ROBINSON (TAS)

Derek RADZIKIEWICZ (SA)

Andrew HINKLEY (TAS)

Sky WARD (QLD)

Braydon BENNETT (TAS)

33.572

33.599

33.603

33.981

34.289

34.652

34.785

34.834

34.857

34.939

34.981

35.093

35.111

35.137

35.247

36.237

36.294

36.374

36.391

36.620

36.624

36.796

36.918

37.054

38.468

+0.02

+0.03

+0.40

+0.71

+1.08

+1.21

+1.26

+1.28

+1.36

+1.40

+1.52

+1.53

+1.56

+1.67

+2.66

+2.72

+2.80

+2.81

+3.04

+3.05

+3.22

+3.34

+3.48

+4.89

Event 9: JW15 Sprint Quarter Finals

Event 10: JM15 Sprint Quarter Finals

Presentations

Event 12: JW15 Sprint Quarter Finals

Event 13: JM15 Sprint Quarter Finals


